
 2015 IE Requests with Totals
 Including Shipping and Tax

Rank per 
IEC

Dean Program Item Discription Quantity  Unit Cost   Tax   S/H   Total  Running Total

1 MA DENT Schick Digital sensors and attachments. 2 12,695.00$   1,079.07$   26,469.07$  
2 NS ELEC EAS Courseware Chasislab AC Drive 1 29,500.00$   2,728.75$   150.00$  32,378.75$   58,847.82$        

3 MM KIN &  ATHL Matrix lfi U‐s307 Leg Press.  1 3,900.00$     400.00$       500.00$  4,800.00$     63,647.82$        

4 DS ART Jewelry  Large Programmable Burnout Kilns 2 2,400.00$     325.62$  5,125.62$     68,773.44$        

5 DS Music 3 iMac desktop computers  3 2,500.00$     7,500.00$     76,273.44$        
6 CH GEOG  Emriver Em2 geomodel 1 4,950.00$     267.73$  5,217.73$     81,491.17$        
7 NS Auto Outdoor Lifts 1 14,000.00$   1,400.00$   15,400.00$   96,891.17$        
8 CH ANTH Disarticulated Human Skeleton 10 400.00$         40.00$         40.00$     4,080.00$     100,971.17$      

9 DS Music Altman's LED Recessed Chalice Downlight 24 1,200.00$     28,800.00$   129,771.17$      

10 CH PHYS VWR Rotary Motion Experience  2 215.00$         430.00$         130,201.17$      
11 MA MEDA 22048 Hemocue Hb 201+ Starter Promo  5 400.00$         200.00$       2,200.00$     132,401.17$      

12 NS ACRT AUTO Snap On Veris Scan Tool 1 12,000.00$   1,200.00$   200.00$  13,400.00$   145,801.17$      

13 MA MEDA 75542 Glucose 201 Analyzer Only  6 800.00$         480.00$       5,280.00$     151,081.17$      
14 DS DRAMA Bernina 800DL Serger Sewing Machine 1 1,250.00$     1,250.00$     152,331.17$      

15 MM KIN & ATHL Matrix G3 Series Dip and Chin Assist  1 4,200.00$     400.00$       500.00$  5,100.00$     157,431.17$      

16 MA MEDA 93746 Clinitek® Status Plus Analyzer 2 1,480.00$     296.00$       3,256.00$     160,687.17$      
17 NS ACRT Welding Miller Dynasty 350: TIGRunner Pkg 1 9,934.00$     9,934.00$     170,621.17$      

18 CH PHYS Mechanical Oscillator/Driver, Pasco ME‐8750 2 329.00$         46.00$     704.00$         171,325.17$      

19 NS AUTO MODIS Ultra EEMS328N14IN w european sftwr 1 6,100.00$     610.00$       50.00$     6,760.00$     178,085.17$      
20 NS ELND BIO Ohaus Electronic Scales 4 450.00$         45.00$         10.00$     1,855.00$     179,940.17$      

21 CH BIO ELND
Vernier LabQuest2 monitoring station. Code 
Lab Q2

1 330.00$         30.00$         10.00$     370.00$         180,310.17$      

22 NS ELND BIO Vernier Labquest2 station. 2 330.00$         30.00$         10.00$     700.00$         181,010.17$      

23 DS ART Photo
10‐ Beseler 23CIII‐XL Condeneser enlarger with 
baseboard

10 1,093.00$     92.90$         11,022.90$   192,033.07$      

24 CH ASTRO Lenses for telescopes 1 1,000.00$     1,000.00$     193,033.07$      
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25 DS ART Painting Klopfenstein CE100 Collegiate Studio easels 10 239.00$         417.00$  2,807.00$     195,840.07$      

26 DS PERF ARTS Amplifier 2 1,200.00$     2,400.00$     198,240.07$      
27 CH BIO ELND Optical DO probe 1 390.00$         20.00$         10.00$     420.00$         198,660.07$      
28 DS ART Photo 1‐Arkay print dryer 1 1,952.95$     165.92$       2,118.87$     200,778.94$      
29 CH ASTRO Orion Mini Deluxe Pro AutoGuider Package  1 500.00$         500.00$         201,278.94$      

30 DS PERF ARTS 25' x 60' Cyclorama: Drama, Music & Dance 1 3,000.00$     3,000.00$     204,278.94$      

31 NS ACRT Dustless Blaster 1 35,000.00$   3,500.00$   38,500.00$   242,778.94$      
32 CH BIO ELND Vernier CO2 sensor. part CO@‐BTA 1 249.00$         30.00$         10.00$     289.00$         243,067.94$      
33 CH ASTRO Lenses for telescopes 1 1,000.00$     1,000.00$     244,067.94$      
34 NS ELEC  Lithium‐iron Batteries, 156V 1 7,000.00$     665.00$       200.00$  7,865.00$     251,932.94$      
35 DS ART Photo Fujifilm mirrorless Xt‐1 digital camera 1 1,899.00$     161.50$       40.00$     2,100.50$     254,033.44$      
36 CH BIO Professional Digital Micropipet 12 270.00$         260.00$       30.00$     3,530.00$     257,563.44$      
37 DS Drama Bernina 1008 2 1,599.00$     3,198.00$     260,761.44$      
38 CH ASTRO Orion Mini Deluxe Pro AutoGuider Package  2 500.00$         1,000.00$     261,761.44$      

39 DS ART 
paint/draw

Rolling spotlight
4 1,060.00$     4,240.00$     266,001.44$      

40 CH ASTRO Orion StarShoot HD Video/Web Brdcstng Camera  2 900.00$         1,800.00$     267,801.44$      

41 CH BIO ELND
Vernier LabQuest2 monitoring station. Code 
Lab Q2

3 330.00$         30.00$         10.00$     1,030.00$     268,831.44$      

42 CH BIO ELND Optical DO probe 1 390.00$         20.00$         10.00$     420.00$         269,251.44$      

43 DS ART Photo Sekonic Lightmaster Pro L‐478DR Light meter 2 479.00$         51.00$         40.00$     1,049.00$     270,300.44$      

44 CH BIO  MiniPCR mini8machine, QP‐1000‐02 2 799.00$         130.00$       75.00$     1,803.00$     272,103.44$      
45 DS ART Jewelry 16" Steel Sinusoidal Stake 2 205.00$         10.06$     420.06$         272,523.50$      
46 CH BIO ELND Vernier CO2 sensor. part CO@‐BTA 3 249.00$         30.00$         10.00$     787.00$         273,310.50$      
47 DS ART Photo Manfrotto Alu Master light quick stand 3 329.00$         55.28$         40.00$     1,082.28$     274,392.78$      
48 DS ART Sclptr Router table kit Grizzly w router Porter‐Cable 1 1,000.00$     10.00$         1,010.00$     275,402.78$      
49 DS ART Photo Softbox light modifiers set of 3 1 399.95$         34.00$         39.50$     473.45$         275,876.23$      
50 DS ART Photo Studio lighting Tabletop 1 2,089.88$     177.60$       2,267.48$     278,143.71$      
51 DS ART Sclptr Lincoln Electric Precision TIG 225 TIG Welder  1 2,450.00$     245.00$       2,695.00$     280,838.71$      
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52 DS ART Sclptr Lincoln Electric Magnum Pro 100SG Spool Gun 1 275.00$         24.75$         299.75$         281,138.46$      

53 DS ART Jewelry Durston 150mm Flat Rolling Mill w Gear Box 1 1,535.00$     135.00$  1,670.00$     282,808.46$      

54 DS ART Sclptr
Lincoln Electric Mig welder Power Mig Duel 
#K3018‐2

1 959.00$         57.54$         1,016.54$     283,825.00$      

55 DS ART Photo Avenger Roller stand w Mini  Boom arm 1 489.00$         38.00$         40.00$     567.00$         284,392.00$      

56 DS ART Ceramics Skutt KM‐1027‐3 Electric Kiln 1 3,208.75$     264.72$       75.00$     3,548.47$     287,940.47$      

57 DS ART Ceramics Laguna Motorized Kick Wheels 2 1,065.00$     87.86$         75.00$     2,292.86$     290,233.33$      
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